Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 2 KZ1 02.08.2017 14:15

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 14:15:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 47.357 +0.011 14:20:22.249 5 47.742 +0.039 14:20:25.937
(183) Puhaka 5 48.927 +1.581 14:21:11.176 6 48.819 +1.116 14:21:14.756
1 48.903 +2.401 14:17:21.247 6 4:38.883 +3:51.537 14:25:50.059 7 47.754 +0.051 14:22:02.510
2 47.334 +0.832 14:18:08.581 7 47.442 +0.096 14:26:37.501 8 47.731 +0.028 14:22:50.241
3 47.225 +0.723 14:18:55.806 8 47.517 +0.171 14:27:25.018 9 47.810 +0.107 14:23:38.051
4 49.231 +2.729 14:19:45.037 9 48.782 +1.436 14:28:13.800 10 48.054 +0.351 14:24:26.105
5 2:29.929 +1:43.427 14:22:14.966 1 47.703 14:25:13.808
6 49.637 +3.135 14:23:04.603 (238) Carlton 12 48.377 +0.674 14:26:02.185
7 46.502 14:23:51.105 1 48.519 +1.034 14:18:16.044 13 47.743 +0.040 14:26:49.928
8 46.675 +0.173 14:24:37.780 2 47.691 +0.206 14:19:03.735
9 47.922 +1.420 14:25:25.702 3 47.713 +0.228 14:19:51.448 (253) Pieruszek
10 2:58.418 +2:11.916 14:28:24.120 4 47.690 +0.205 14:20:39.138 1 49.516 +1.666 14:21:06.325
11 47.811 +1.309 14:29:11.931 5 49.667 +2.182 14:21:28.805 2 47.850 14:21:54.175
6 3:51.400 +3:03.915 14:25:20.205 3 47.854 +0.004 14:22:42.029
(301) Vigano 7 47.485 14:26:07.690 4 47.967 +0.117 14:23:29.996
1 49.608 +2.759 14:17:43.041 8 47.572 +0.087 14:26:55.262 5 47.913 +0.063 14:24:17.909
2 46.990 +0.141 14:18:30.031 9 48.522 +1.037 14:27:43.784 6 48.785 +0.935 14:25:06.694
3 46.849 14:19:16.880 7 2:04.591 +1:16.741 14:27:11.285
4 51.623 +4.774 14:20:08.503 (266) Kohler 8 48.079 +0.229 14:27:59.364
5 53.969 +7.120 14:21:02.472 1 1:04.406 +16.867 14:17:04.785 9 47.975 +0.125 14:28:47.339
6 46.896 +0.047 14:21:49.368 2 47.948 +0.409 14:17:52.733
7 48.271 +1.422 14:22:37.639 3 47.885 +0.346 14:18:40.618
8 47.007 +0.158 14:23:24.646 4 47.539 14:19:28.157
9 47.731 +0.882 14:24:12.377 5 47.805 +0.266 14:20:15.962
6 56.316 +8.777 14:21:12.278
(101) Hiltbrand 7 47.688 +0.149 14:21:59.966
1 47.712 +0.819 14:17:45.003 8 2:56.812 +2:09.273 14:24:56.778
2 46.928 +0.035 14:18:31.931 9 55.398 +7.859 14:25:52.176
3 46.893 14:19:18.824 10 47.651 +0.112 14:26:39.827
4 49.011 +2.118 14:20:07.835 1 47.556 +0.017 14:27:27.383
5 2:57.627 +2:10.734 14:23:05.462 12 47.677 +0.138 14:28:15.060
6 46.897 +0.004 14:23:52.359
7 46.918 +0.025 14:24:39.277 (241) Pescarott
8 47.009 +0.116 14:25:26.286 1 48.425 +0.805 14:17:48.983
9 47.141 +0.248 14:26:13.427 2 48.028 +0.408 14:18:37.011
10 47.954 +1.061 14:27:01.381 3 47.620 14:19:24.631
1 1:24.600 +37.707 14:28:25.981 4 47.811 +0.191 14:20:12.442
12 46.915 +0.022 14:29:12.896 5 47.800 +0.180 14:21:00.242
6 47.877 +0.257 14:21:48.119
(172) Ardigo 7 49.467 +1.847 14:22:37.586
1 1:04.994 +17.961 14:22:48.683 8 4:25.307 +3:37.687 14:27:02.893
2 47.376 +0.343 14:23:36.059 9 47.639 +0.019 14:27:50.532
3 47.120 +0.087 14:24:23.179 10 47.824 +0.204 14:28:38.356
4 47.033 14:25:10.212 11 47.919 +0.299 14:29:26.275
5 47.332 +0.299 14:25:57.544
6 47.933 +0.900 14:26:45.477 (250) Specken
1 49.274 +1.623 14:17:22.814
(8) Coreberi 2 47.719 +0.068 14:18:10.533
1 48.463 +1.421 14:17:21.839 3 47.669 +0.018 14:18:58.202
2 48.150 +1.108 14:18:09.989 4 47.687 +0.036 14:19:45.889
3 47.870 +0.828 14:18:57.859 5 47.768 +0.117 14:20:33.657
4 48.261 +1.219 14:19:46.120 6 47.760 +0.109 14:21:21.417
5 48.035 +0.993 14:20:34.155 7 48.606 +0.955 14:22:10.023
6 47.814 +0.772 14:21:21.969 8 1:563.518 +1:05.867 14:24:03.541
7 47.675 +0.633 14:22:09.644 9 47.651 14:24:51.192
8 49.384 +2.342 14:22:59.028 10 47.723 +0.072 14:25:38.915
9 3:09.628 +2:22.586 14:26:08.656 " 47.702 +0.051 14:26:26.617
10 48.421 +1.379 14:26:57.077 12 47.946 +0.295 14:27:14.563
1 47.158 +0.116 14:27:44.235 13 47.800 +0.149 14:28:02.363
12 47.042 14:28:31.277 14 49.197 +1.546 14:28:51.560
13 47.295 +0.253 14:29:18.572
(265) Tonteri
(237) Iglesias 1 56.528 +8.825 14:17:11.310
1 49.385 +2.039 14:17:58.932 2 49.904 +2.201 14:18:01.214
2 48.614 +1.268 14:18:47.546 3 48.062 +0.359 14:18:49.276
3 47.346 14:19:34.892 4 48.919 +1.216 14:19:38.195
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